51.051R
51.051OR
Options
• Color of guard
• Cable: - Shielded cable
- Per customer specifications
• Connectors: - Per customer specifications
Dimensions

Pedal
Guard
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Circuit Electrical Guard Cable Length Protection
Function Rating (color) (Size) Level
PCFS-3M (No Cable)
51.001B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None None (Terminals) IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.051R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Red) None (Terminals) IP 20
51.051OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Orange) None (Terminals) IP 20
PCFS-3M with cable (3 Conductor)
51.012B 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.015B 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.062R 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Red) 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.065R 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Red) 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.062OR 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Orange) 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.065OR 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Orange) 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) IP 20
PCFS-3M with cable (4 Conductor)
51.022B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.025B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.072R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Red) 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.075R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Red) 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.072OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Orange) 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.075OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC X (Orange) 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) IP 20
51.001B